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Benton County PUD 

General Meeting 7:00 PM 

Beyond the U.S. Population 
Census by Margie Beldin 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Have You Paid 2019 Dues? 

 
 
 

FUTURE TCGS EVENTS 

• 13 Mar 2019 — Open House at the Richland 
Family History Center by Wayne Ross 

• 10 Apr 2019 — What the Kennewick Library Can 
Do at Mid-Columbia Library, 1620 S Union St 
(note venue change) —Jessica Tomren, Branch 
Manager 

• 8 May 2019 —Ancestry.com or Secrets of the 
Census by Michelle Hedgepeth from Hermiston 
OR 

• 12 Jun 2019 — Military Records by Jim Macica 

• Jul 2019 — No monthly TCGS meeting 

• 14 Aug 2019 — Annual Picnic TBD 

• 11 Sep 2019 — Identifying Old Photos by Donna 
Cummins from Walla Walla 

• 9 Oct 2019 — Land Records by Heather Murphy 

• 13 Nov 2019 — Annual TCGS Business Meeting 
TBD 

• 11 Dec 2019 — Show ‘n Tell by TCGS members 
 

 
 

Spring Seminar —Genetic Genealogy in Practice 
Genetic Genealogist — Blaine Bettinger 

Saturday, 30 Mar 2019 
Olympia, Washington 

• Using Autosomal DNA for 18th and 19th Century 
Mysteries 

• Using Third Party Tools to Analyze Your Autosomal DNA 

• The Danger of Distant Matches 

• Mapping Your Chromosomes Using DNA Painter 

For more information go to the Olympia Genealogical 
Society website https://olygensoc.org. 

http://www.tricitygenealogicalsociety.org/
https://sable.madmimi.com/c/15467?id=463973.6904.1.a84f430b9d9ebf6cfe913d52990e8fcc


 

 

Free Legacy Webinars 
https://familytreewebinars.com/upcoming-
webinars.php 
Applying Evidence to Genealogical Research 
Questions 

by Melissa Johnson, CG  
Tue, Feb 19, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

Online Resources for French Genealogy part I: 
Compiled Records, Church Records and Civil 
Registration 

by Paul Woodbury  
Wed, Feb 20, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

Using Timelines and Tables to Analyze Your 
Research 

by Cari Taplin, CG  
Fri, Feb 22, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

Spreadsheets 401: Excellent Inspiration 

by Mary Kircher Roddy  
Wed, Feb 27, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

Finding your Ancestors in New South Wales 
Colonial Muster and Census Returns 

by Carol Baxter  
Tue, Mar 05, 2019; 
Wed, Mar 06, 2019  
Register (Free) 

 

A Guide to Third Party Tools for DNA Testing 

by Michelle Leonard  
Wed, Mar 06, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

Reclaim the Records: Using Freedom of 
Information Laws for Genealogy 

by Brooke Ganz  
Wed, Mar 13, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

The 5-Story Fall: Correlating Indirect and Direct 
Evidence to Extend the Pedigree 

by Debra S. Mieszala, CG  
Tue, Mar 19, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

One African-American family's story of Migration 
from the South—a Boarding House in Detroit 

by J. Mark Lowe, CG, FUGA  
Wed, Mar 20, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

A Terrible Malady: Disease and Epidemics in New 
England 

by Lori Lyn Price, MAS, MLA  
Fri, Mar 22, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

No Purchase Necessary: Free Genealogy Tools for 
Your iPad/iPhone 

by Devin Ashby  
Wed, Mar 27, 2019 
Register (Free) 

 

 

Closing Washington Vital 
Records—House Bill 1550 

https://wasgs.org/blog/2019/02/04/closing-of-
washington-vital-records-house-bill-1550/ 
The companion bill to the Senate Bill 5332 on closing vital records is 
House Bill 1550. The house has had the first reading of that bill and it 
does not have a scheduled date for public hearing. Email or call the 
following Representatives to vote NO on House Bill 1550. Restricting 
access to vital records does not decrease identity fraud. 

• Cody, Eileen (D) Chair 360.786.7978 Eileen.Cody@leg.wa.gov 

• Macri, Nicole (D) V Chair 360.786.7826 
Nicole.Macri@leg.wa.gov 

• Schmick, Joe (R) Min. Mem. 360.786.7844 
Joe.Schmick@leg.wa.gov 

• Caldier, Michelle (R) Asst Min. Mem. 360.786.7802 
Michelle.Caldier@leg.wa.gov 

• Chambers, Kelly (R) 360.786.7948 Kelly.Chambers@leg.wa.gov 

• Davis, Lauren (D) 360.786.7910 Lauren.Davis@leg.wa.gov 

• DeBolt, Richard (R) 360.786.7896 Richard.DeBolt@leg.wa.gov 

• Harris, Paul (R) 360.786.7976 Paul.Harris@leg.wa.gov 

• Jinkins, Laurie (D) 360.786.7930 Laurie.Jinkins@leg.wa.gov 

• Maycumber, Jacquelin (R) 360.786.7908 
Jacquelin.Maycumber@leg.wa.gov 

• Riccelli, Marcus (D) 360.786.7888 Marcus.Riccelli@leg.wa.gov 

• Robinson, June (D) 360.786.7864 June.Robinson@leg.wa.gov 

• Stonier, Monica Jurado (D) 331 360.786.7872 
Monica.Stonier@leg.wa.gov 

• Thai, My-Linh (D)  360.786.7926 My-Linh.Thai@leg.wa.gov 

• Tharinger, Steve (D) 360.786.7904 
Steve.Tharinger@leg.wa.gov 
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